**x%x Embargoed Until 9am 13th July 2017 *****

HARLOW TOWN - BOSTIK LEAGUE PREMIER DIVISION

Sat  Aug
Tue Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
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12
15
19
26
28
2
9
12
16
23
26
30
3
7
14

Harrow Borough
Dulwich Hamlet
Hendon

L owestoft Town
Enfield Town

TonbridgeAngels
Leiston

Dorking Wanderers
Kingstonian
Needham Mar ket
Merstham

Dulwich Hamlet
Leatherhead
Harrow Borough
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FA Cup Prelim

FA Cup 1st Qual Rd

FA Cup 2nd Qual Rd

FA Cup 3rd Qual Rd

FA Trophy Prelim
FA Cup 4th Qual Rd
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21 Margate
28 FA Trophy 1st Qual Rd
Nov 4 Brightlingsea Regent FACup1l

7 Leiston

11 Burgess Hill Town

14 Needham Market

Nov 18 Billericay Town

Nov 25 Staines Town

Dec 2 Worthing

Dec 9 Metropolitan Police

Dec 16 Folkestonelnvicta

Dec 23 Lowestoft Town

26 Enfield Town

Dec 30 Hendon

1 Thurrock

Jan 6 Tooting & Mitcham United
Jan 13 Wingate & Finchley

Jan 20 Dorking Wanderers

Jan 27 Kingstonian

Feb 3 Billericay Town

Feb 10 BurgessHill Town

Feb 17 Worthing

Feb 24 StainesTown

Mar 3  Folkestone Invicta

Mar 10 Metropolitan Police

Mar 17 Merstham

Mar 24 Leatherhead

Mar 31 Tonbridge Angels

2 Thurrock

Apr 7 Margate

Apr 14 Brightlingsea Regent
Apr 21 Tooting & Mitcham United
Apr 28 Wingate & Finchley
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FA Trophy 2nd Qual Rd
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FA Trophy 3rd Qual Rd
FA Cup 2

FA Trophy 1
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FA Cup 3
FA Trophy 2

FA Trophy 3

FA Trophy 4

FA Trophy SF (1)
FA Trophy SF (2)
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Fixtures are subject to change.
Compiled in association with Atos.






